
STUDENT School Calendar 2024 – 2025 (*Dates may be subject to change) 
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MAY 2025  JUNE 2025  Parent Teacher Meetings 

Year 14 – 22nd October 2024 

Year 13 – 26th  November 2024 

Year 12 – 5th  November 2024 

Year 11 – 17th December 2024 

Year 10 Options -  6th February 2025 

Year 9 –  18th February 2025 

Year 8 –  25th March 2025 

 Mo Tu W

e 

Th Fr Sa Su   Mo T

u 

We T

h 

Fr Sa Su  

    1 2 3 4         1  

 5 6 7 8 9 10 11   2 3 4 5 6 7 8  

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18   9 10 11 12 13 14 15  

 19 20 21 22 23 24 25   16 17 18 19 20 21 22  

 26 27 28 29 30 31    23 24 25 26 27 28 29  

          30        

 
    Provisional Assessment Calendar  

 Open Day  Year 14 RC1 -  wc 07/10/24 FR – wc 23/12/24     RC2 – wc 

14/04/25 

 Internal Exams Yr12 

- 14 

 Year 13 RC1 – wc 28/10/24   FR – wc 23/12/24    RC2 – wc 

24/03/25 

 Internal Exams Yr 11  Year 12 RC1 – wc 21/10/24    FR – wc 23/12/24     RC2 – wc 

03/03/25 

 Internal Exams Yr 8 

- 10 

 Year 11 RC1 – wc 21/10/24   FR – wc 17/02/25    RC2 – wc 

14/04/25 

 Induction Days  Year10 RC1 – wc 02/12/24 FR – wc 30/06/25 RC2 – wc 

10/02//25 

 School Holidays  Year 9 RC1 – wc 02/12/24 FR – wc 30/06/25 RC2 – wc 

21/04/25  

   Year 8 RC1 – wc 18/11/24 FR – wc 30/06/25 RC2 – wc 

18/02/25 



 

 

A Level Results Day  Thursday 15th August 2024   

GCSE Results Day    Thursday 22nd August 2024 

Year 8 Maths Engagement  Tuesday  20th August 2024 

 

Term 1 

Holiday    Monday 26th August 2024 

Inductions 

Year 14 Induction   Tuesday 27th August 2024 9.30am -12.00pm  

     Tuesday 27th August 2024 Prefects 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Year 12 Induction   Tuesday 27th August 2024 12.30pm – 3.00pm 

Student Leadership Training Wednesday 28th August 2024 – 9.30am – 12.00pm 

Year 8 and Year 11 Induction Thursday 29th August 2024 9.30am – 12.00pm  

Year 9 Induction   Thursday 29th August 2024 12.30pm -3.00pm 

Year 8 and Year 10 Induction Friday 30th August 2024 9.30am 12.00pm 

Year 13 Induction   Friday 30th August 2024 12.30pm – 3.00pm 

 

School for all Year Groups  Monday 2nd September 2024 

 

School Show    Tuesday 15th – Thursday 17th October 2024 (inclusive) 

 

School Trips    RE - Krakow   25th January – 28th January 2025   

     French - Paris  28th January – 31st January 2025 

     Music – European City  (TBC) 

ICT - London  6th February – 8th February 2025 

Ski - Bulgaria  8th February – 15th February 2025 

  

Holiday    Monday 23rd September 2024 

Mid Term Break   Mon 28th October – Monday 4th November 2024 (inclusive) 

Holiday    Friday 15th November 2024 

Holiday    Friday 22nd November 2024 

Christmas Holidays:   Friday 20th December – Friday 3rd January 2025 (inclusive) 

 

Term 2 (starts Monday 6th January 2025) 

Open Day    Saturday 11th January 2025 

Holiday    Monday 13th January 2025 

A-Level Options Day  Tuesday 4th February 2025 

Year 12 Careers Convention  Wednesday 5th February 2025 

GCSE Option Day & PTM Thursday 6th February 2025 Attendance for Year 10 only 

Mid-term Break   Monday 10th February – Monday 17th February 2025 (inclusive) 

St Patrick’s Day Holiday  Monday 17th March – Tuesday 18th March 2025 (inclusive) 

Easter Holiday   Thursday 17th April – Friday 25th April 2025 (inclusive) 

 

Term 3 (starts Monday 28th April 2025) 

Holiday    Monday 5th May 2025 

Holiday    Monday 26th May 2025 

End of Term for all students  Friday 27th June 2025 at 3.10pm 

 

Parent Teacher Meetings: 

Year 14 Tuesday 22nd October 2024   Year 11 Tuesday 17th December 2024 

Year 12 Tuesday 5th November 2024   Year 9  Tuesday 18th February 2025 

Year 13 Tuesday 26th November 2024  Year 8  Tuesday 25th March 2025 

 

*Dates may be subject to change 

 


